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Espinoza Albert Co-Chair Industry - Retail Food H-E-B San Antonio TX 210-8845783 espinoza.albert@heb.com

Bonsky Jennifer Co-Chair Regulatory - State

Michigan Department of Agriculture & 

Rural Development Lansing MI 517-614-0149 bonskyj@michigan.gov

Inman Adam Member Regulatory - State Kansas Dept. of Ag Manhattan KS 785-5646764 adam.inman@ks.gov

Morris Travis Member Regulatory - State Florida Department of Health Tallahassee FL 850-9016498 travismorris10@hotmail.com

Harrison Lisa Member Regulatory - State Indiana Department of Health Indianapolis IN 317-4122106 lharriso@isdh.in.gov

Notified her Co-Chairs she accepted another 

opportunity. Jennifer confirmed her email no 

longer active. 

Vauls Patricia Member Regulator - State Maryland Department of Health Baltimore MD 410-7678447 patricia.vauls@maryland.gov

 Patricia Vauls accepted position as 

Regulator -State voting member.  11/17

Bell Wendy Member Regulatory - Local Mecklenburg County Public Health Indian Trail NC 980-257-3999 Wendy.Bell@MecklenburgCountyNC.gov

Villareal Rolando Member Regulatory - Local County of Sacramento Sacramento CA surfvillareal@gmail.com

Baroudi Dr. Al Member Industry - Food Service The Cheesecake Factory Thousand Oaks CA 818-8715890 abaroudi@thecheesecakefactory.com

Morrison Laura Member Industry - Food Service Ohio Restaurant Association Columbus OH 614-5634495 lmorrison@ohiorestaurant.org

Waldroop Hillary Member Industry - Retail Food Publix Super Markets Lakeland FL hillary.waldroop@publix.com

Ciarimboli Ellen Member Industry - Retail Food Hy-Vee Inc West Des Moines IA 515-7793553 eciarimboli@hy-vee.com

Allen Consuelo Member Industry - Retail Food Whole Foods Market Austin TX 512-4268709 consuelo.allen@wholefoods.com

Brown Bob Member Industry - Retail Food Whole Foods Market Austin TX 512-9447405 robert.brown@wholefoods.com

Summers Christine Member

Industry - Vending and 

Distribution Compass Group - Cantee Belmont NC 425-2816397 christine.summers@compass-usa.com

Lindholm Jeffrey Member Industry - Support iCertainty Chevy Chase MD 240-9084111 jeff.lindholm@icertainty.com

Collins Alicia Member Industry - Support Steritech Charlotte NC 707-208-4399 Alicia.Collins@Steritech.com

Baker Rance Member Industry - Support NEHA Denver CO 303-3241161 rbaker@neha.org

Kincheloe James Member Consumer Center for Science in the Public Interest Washington DC 707-490-7087 jkincheloe@cspinet.org
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Dutilly Devin FDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal FDA 301-348-1980 Devin.Dutilly@fda.hhs.gov

Wanucha Donna 

FDA Consultant 

ALT Regulatory - Federal FDA 678-616-5600 Donna.Wanucha@fda.hhs.gov

Clark Carrie USDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal USDA-FSIS carrie.clark@usda.gov

Hanson Patricia Alternate Regulator - State FDACS Tallahassee FL 850-6669090 patricia.hanson@fdacs.gov

Davis Diane Alternate Regulatory - Local Harris County Public Health Missouri city TX 713-2746367 diane.davis@phs.hctx.net Withdrew, 02/14/2022

English Amber Alternate Regulatory - Local Washoe County Health District Reno NV aeenglish@washoecounty.us Withdrew, 11/1/2021

Graham Julian Alternate Industry - Food Service Centerplate Lutherville Timonium MD 407-7120481 julian.graham@me.com

Millwood Corey Alternate Industry - Retail Food Publix Marietta GA 678-6728703 corey.millwood@publix.com

Melichar Wayne Alternate 

Industry - Vending and 

Distribution Feeding America Elmhurst IL 312-3995281 WMELICHAR@FEEDINGAMERICA.ORG

Cammarata Tara Paster Alternate Industry - Support Paster Training, Inc. GILBERTSVILLE PA 484-4318240 tara.paster@pastertraining.com

Guzzle Patrick Alternate Industry - Support National Restaurant Association Boise ID 208-515-8688 pguzzle@restaurant.org

Kantrowitz Sarah Alternate Academia Perkins&Will Boston MA 914-5230757 sarah.e.kantrowitz@gmail.com

Wilson David Alternate 

Consumer 

(organizations) After School Matters La Grange IL 708-5820022 d.wilson180@my.chicago.chefs.edu

Garren Donna alternate Industry - Processing American Frozen Food Institute Arlington VA 703-6630252 dgarren@affi.com
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